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D.NO.

8201

8202

8203

8204

8205

8206

8207

8208

NOTE:

ALL SAREES ARE WITH
ORIGINAL MIRROR MOTI
& CUT- DANA WORK

DESCRIPTION
RANI PURE ORGENZA VISCOSE SATIN SAREE WITH
CODING BORDER AND CUT-DANA MOTI HEAVY

MEHANDI PURE DOLA VISCOSE SAREE WITH JARI
THREAD MOTI & CUT-DANA HEAVY WORK
JAMLI PURE ORGENZA VISCOSE SATIN SAREE WITH
CODING BORDER AND CUT-DANA MOTI HEAVY

BLACK PURE DOLA VISCOSE SAREE WITH JARI
THREAD MOTI & CUT-DANA HEAVY WORK
YELLOW PURE ORGENZA VISCOSE SATIN SAREE
WITH CODING BORDER AND CUT-DANA MOTI HEAVY

JAMLI PURE DOLA VISCOSE SAREE WITH JARI
THREAD MOTI! & CUT-DANA HEAVY WORK
BLACK PURE ORGENZA VISCOSE SATIN SAREE WITH
CODING BORDER AND CUT-DANA MOTI HEAVY

RED TO RANI PURE DOLA VISCOSE SAREE WITH JARI
THREAD MOTI & CUT-DANA HEAVY WORK

BLOUSE
PURE SILK

PURE SILK

PURE SILK

PURE SILK

PURE SILK

PURE SILK

PURE SILK

PURE SILK

M.N.
3399

3399

3399

3399

3399

3399

3399

3399
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